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1 Ii s [275 m.
2 [Total housing pipe dia 200 mm__[42.13
3 Total plain dia 150 mm 45.22
4 |Total slotted pipe dia 150 mm 24,08
ey size of assembly lowering 200mm@ x 150mm@
6  [200mm@ x 150mm@ M.5. Reducer  [0.20 m
7 BGL 111.13
8  |Total Assembly Length 111.63
Detail of Strata
4183 From (m) To (m) Thick (m) Desecration of the strata
0 18 18 - Clay
18 42 24 " Sandy Clay
42 60 18 Fine to M . Sand
60 72 12 fine Sand
72 105 33 Fine Sand
74.98 105 130 25 Clay
130 142 12 Clay with Kankar
87.02 142 160 18 Clay with Kankar
8305 230 260 30 Clay with Kankar
260 275 15 Clay
105.09
6 111.13 Logging Report Date:-
. : Sl. No. Depth Range (mbgl) | Thickness(m) Remarks
1 34-42 8 GOOD
2 50-56 6 GOQD
3 62-66 4 GOOD
4 74-88 14 GOOD
5 90-109 19 GOOD
Note: 1.All zone are intermixed with fine bands of kankar.
— 275.00 m 2.5l. 3 is very find sand

between 113-178mbgl and between 196-238mbg!
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